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BAR MENU

prices indicated are per single tot
exclusive items are marked with *

BEER

castle lager
castle lite | amstel
windhoek

egrati;

savanna dry

hunters gold | flying fish
heineken non alcoholic

SODA

general variety incl light
appletizer | grapetizer
tomato juice

ice tea
red bull*

APPERATIFS

lime | passionfruit | kola tonic
martini rosso | martini bianco

PORT & SHERRY

monis medium
port allesverloren”®

WHISKEY

bains | jack daniel | jameson

j&b 12 yr*

j&b 15 yr* | johnny walker black label* | chivas™
dimple”

R40
R50
R65
R65
R50
R40
R47

R27
R37
R50
R40
R45

R6
R15

R12
R18

R30
R&5
R50
R80




BRANDY & COGNAC

richelieu
bisquit vsop”*

courvoisier”

GIN

tanqueray | bombay sapphire | musgrave n/a

inveroche™ | clemengold® | tanquery sevilla®

musgrave® | fynbos* | six dogs* | cruxland*

SPIRITS

spiced gold | skyy vodka

pernod | malibu

bacardi rum | captain morgan

LIQUEURS

amarula | bols blue | cherry

créme de banana | peppermint
tripple sec | choc mint | nordic ice
frangelico

tequila | kahlua

jagermeister

R25

R60
R80

R35
R50

R60

R25
Rib

R25

R15
R15
R15
R20
R30
R25
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MINI BAR SPIRITS*

a selection of miniature spirits are available for
your pleasure in your minibar and will be
replenished daily at a cost of R60 per item used
(unless marked differently)
this will be charged to your check out account

MINI BAR WINES*

prices are indicated on the bottles

CELLAR WINES, MCC, CHAMPAGNE*

Your friendly hostess will invite you to the underground
Cellar to choose your own wine for the evening.

We do not have a wine list as we constantly change our
wines for your pleasure.

Unfortunately we do not sell wine by the glass, you are
most welcome to choose a wine and your hostess will
keep it for you to enjoy for the rest of your stay.




GINTAIL*
single R90 double R120

We constantly change the range of our craft gins to offer

you the best selection paired with the correct
botanicals.

MILKSHAKES*
R9O5

selection of milkshakes available
add a tot of kick to spice it up

COCKTAILS*
alcoholic R110 virgin R75

pina colada | gin or vodka martini | margarita |
bloody mary | dom pedro | daiquiri | mojito

WATER

we have joined the “say no for plastic” initiative by
reducing our bottled water and replacing it with your
complimentary refillable aluminium bottle
please ask your host/ess to refill your bottle with our
ozonated water available from the water dispensers

still and sparkling bottled water is also available




